
                                         ICAR Travelling Allowance (TA) BILL REPORT

From Date:-2018/07/01 00:00:00   To Date:-2018/09/30 00:00:00

Prepayment 

invoice Date

1 Dr. Tushar 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

MOTIHARI, 
BIHAR

29-Mar-18 31-Mar-18 To 
atten

19003939 15044 04-Jul-18

2 Mr. 
Gurpreet 

SSS. LALUKHERI
, UP

15-Jun-18 15-Jun-18 To 
hand 

19004075 350 06-Jul-18

3 Mr. 
CHITRANA

Senior 
Scientis

DEHRADU
N, 

11-Jun-18 15-Jun-18 To 
atten

19004139 5400 07-Jul-18

4 Mr. 
Surinder 

Chief 
Technic

BIKANER 09-Jun-18 13-Jun-18 To 
partici

19004343 10000 10-Jul-18

5 Mr. Vinod 
Kumar

Upper 
Divisio

ASRB, NEW 
DELHI

04-Jul-18 04-Jul-18 To 
hand 

19004362 500 11-Jul-18

6 Dr. Ram 
Ran Bijoy 

Princip
al 

DELHI 04-Jun-18 05-Jun-18 GB 
Meeti

19004357 6280 11-Jul-18

7 Mr. Bali 
Ram

Technic
al. 

KRISHI 
BHAWAN, 

06-Jul-18 06-Jul-18 To 
purch

19004363 500 11-Jul-18

8 Mr. 
Sanjeev 

SSS. BUCHI 
KHERI & 

09-Jun-18 09-Jun-18 DRIVI
NG 

19004370 2500 11-Jul-18

9 Mr. Kunal 
Kalra

Financ
e & 

UDHYOG 
VIHAR, 

09-Jul-18 09-Jul-18 To 
visit 

19004700 900 19-Jul-18

10 Dr. Amrish 
Kumar 

Head 
of 

DST, NEW 
DELHI

07-Jun-18 07-Jun-18 To 
discus

19004701 1200 19-Jul-18

11 Mr. 
SUSANTA 

Joint 
Directo

NEW DELHI 09-Jul-18 09-Jul-18 To 
visit 

19004738 700 19-Jul-18

12 Daya Nand SSS. ASRB, NEW 
DELHI

04-Jul-18 04-Jul-18 To 
hand 

19004826 500 19-Jul-18

13 Dr. K. 
Ponnusam

Princip
al 

CHANDIGA
RH & 

16-Jul-18 16-Jul-18 Data 
gather

19004828 1740 19-Jul-18

14 Dr. ( Mrs.) 
Saroj Rai

19004941 3133 19-Jul-18

15 Dr. 
Rajalaxmi 

Scientis
t. 

19004942 3133 19-Jul-18
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16 Mr. Ram 
Niwas 

Admini
strative 

IARI, PUSA, 
NEW DELHI

04-Jul-18 04-Jul-18 To 
meet 

19005390 630 30-Jul-18

17 Mr. 
Surender 

Senior 
Technic

LALUKHERI
, SAMORA, 

15-Jun-18 15-Jun-18 DRIVI
NG 

19005437 1920 31-Jul-18

18 Mr. 
Jitender 

Assista
nt 

KOLKATTA 26-Jul-18 29-Jul-18 To 
partici

19005814 17000 04-Aug-18

19 Naresh 
Kumar

Princip
al 

ICAR-IVRI, 
BAREILLY

22-Jul-18 25-Jul-18 To 
atten

19006075 5050 13-Aug-18

20 ER. Ankit 
Deep

Scientis
t. 

DEHRADU
N, 

22-Jul-18 28-Jul-18 To 
atten

19006327 2322 17-Aug-18

21 Suresh 
Kumar

SSS. HANSI 06-Aug-18 06-Aug-18 To 
purch

19006347 500 18-Aug-18

22 Mr. 
Joginder 

SSS. DAYAL 
BAGH, 

21-Jul-18 23-Jul-18 To 
install 

19006351 2000 18-Aug-18

23 Mr. Om 
Parkash

Assista
nt. 

HISAR & 
NEW DELHI

08-Aug-18 08-Aug-18 To 
hand 

19006525 2400 23-Aug-18

24 Mr. Verma 
Dharam 

Comptr
oller. 

ICAR, NEW 
DELHI

09-Aug-18 09-Aug-18 To 
discus

19006538 2000 23-Aug-18

25 Dr. Amrish 
Kumar 

Head 
of 

ICAR-NRCE, 
HISAR

03-Aug-18 03-Aug-18 To 
atten

19006662 1200 25-Aug-18

26 Mr. 
Surinder 

Chief 
Technic

HANSI & 
NARWANA

31-Jul-18 31-Jul-18 To 
visit 

19006676 700 25-Aug-18

27 Mr. Atam 
Prakash

Senior 
Technic

HISAR & 
DELHI

20-Jul-18 20-Jul-18 DRIVI
NG 

19006838 3520 29-Aug-18

28 Mr. 
Ramesh 

Senior 
Technic

NABHA, 
HISAR, 

28-Jul-18 28-Jul-18 DRIVI
NG 

19007260 5680 06-Sep-18

29 Jagdish 
Singh

Senior 
Technic

DELHI 27-Aug-18 27-Aug-18 To 
collect 

19007303 1110 06-Sep-18

30 Mr. 
Himmat 

SSS. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

30-Aug-18 30-Aug-18 To 
take 

19007343 324 07-Sep-18

31 Mr. 
Deepak 

Senior 
Technic

ICAR & 
IASRI, 

30-Aug-18 30-Aug-18 To 
discus

19007381 500 07-Sep-18

32 Mr. Vinod 
Kumar

Upper 
Divisio

SUPREME 
COURT, 

30-Aug-18 30-Aug-18 To 
discus

19007358 500 07-Sep-18

33 Dr. Shilpa 
Vij

Princip
al 

NAARM, 
HYDERABA

03-Jun-18 15-Jun-18 To 
atten

19007702 34653 12-Sep-18

34 Rakesh 
Kumar

Senior 
Scientis

IASRI, NEW 
DELHI

19-Jul-18 19-Jul-18 To 
visit at 

19008067 1200 17-Sep-18

35 Mr. Kunal 
Kalra

Financ
e & 

ICAR & 
IASRI, NEW 

30-Aug-18 30-Aug-18 To 
discus

19008108 900 18-Sep-18

36 Dr. A P 
Ruhil

Senior 
Scientis

NASC 
COMPLEX, 

30-Aug-18 31-Aug-18 To 
atten

19008103 2719 18-Sep-18

37 Mr. Sushil 
Kumar 

Chief 
Technic

NEW DELHI 06-Sep-18 06-Sep-18 To 
accom

19008109 700 18-Sep-18

38 Sh. 
Rajinder 

PATNA 17-Aug-18 20-Aug-18 To 
perfor

19008197 20000 19-Sep-18

39 Dr. Vivek 
Sharma

Princip
al 

CDT, SVVU, 
TIRUPATI

08-Sep-18 11-Sep-18 To 
atten

19008641 24828 25-Sep-18

40 Mr. Vijay 
Pal

Senior 
Technic

PANCHKUL
A, DELHI, 

28-Aug-18 28-Aug-18 DRIVI
NG 

19008788 4640 27-Sep-18



41 Sukhdev 
Singh

Assista
nt 

19008803 1460 25-Sep-18

42 Mr. Umed 
Singh

Senior 
Technic

DILWARA, 
MATLAUD

02-Jun-18 02-Jun-18 DRIVI
NG 

19004351 5520 10-Jul-18

43 Mr. Kunal 
Kalra

Financ
e & 

AAU, 
JORHAT, 

13-Jun-18 17-Jun-18 To 
atten

19004437 35680 12-Jul-18

44 Dr. A P 
Ruhil

Senior 
Scientis

IASRI, NEW 
DELHI

02-Jun-18 02-Jun-18 To 
resolv

19004621 1200 17-Jul-18

45 Mr. Atam 
Prakash

Senior 
Technic

DELHI, 
KURUKSHE

27-Jun-18 27-Jun-18 DRIVI
NG 

19004712 2480 19-Jul-18

46 Mr. 
Bindeshwa

Assista
nt 

JAU, 
JUNAGARH

01-Jul-18 06-Jul-18 To 
atten

19004715 13361 19-Jul-18

47 Krishna 
Devi

Assista
nt. 

AMBALA 
CITY

27-Jun-18 27-Jun-18 To 
visit 

19004736 834 19-Jul-18

48 Mr. Vijay 
Pal

Senior 
Technic

BASTARA, 
DIPO, 

06-Jul-18 06-Jul-18 DRIVI
NG 

19005483 1600 31-Jul-18

49 Mr. 
Kaushal 

Senior 
Technic

CIRB, 
HISAR

12-Jul-18 12-Jul-18 To 
supply 

19005484 0 31-Jul-18

50 Ram Pal Assista
nt 

ICAR, 
KRISHI 

02-Jul-18 02-Jul-18 To 
obtain 

19005657 1286 02-Aug-18

51 Mr. 
Dharam 

Senior 
Technic

EXPLOSIVE
S 

26-Jul-18 26-Jul-18 To 
renew 

19005717 1188 03-Aug-18

52 Rajesh Assista
nt. 

ISTM, 
DELHI

11-Jun-18 07-Jul-18 To 
atten

19005816 39074 04-Aug-18

53 Mr. Vijay 
Pal

Senior 
Technic

DELHI & 
GURGAON

26-Jul-18 26-Jul-18 DRIVI
NG 

19006098 3200 13-Aug-18

54 Mr. 
Kaushal 

Senior 
Technic

CIRB, 
HISAR

12-Jul-18 12-Jul-18 To 
supply 

19006331 800 31-Jul-18

55 Mr. Pawan 
Kumar

Technic
al 

DELHI & 
GURUGRA

30-Jul-18 30-Jul-18 DRIVI
NG 

19006550 5440 23-Aug-18

56 Dr. Asif 
Mohamma

Scientis
t. 

19006614 20486 16-Aug-18

57 Mr. Kulvir 
Singh

Assista
nt 

PAU, 
LUDHIANA

06-Aug-18 06-Aug-18 To 
atten

19006680 900 25-Aug-18

58 Sachin 
Kumar

Scientis
t. 

CCMB, 
HYDERABA

30-Jul-18 12-Aug-18 To 
atten

19006716 21693 27-Aug-18

59 Mr. Om 
Parkash

Assista
nt. 

ICAR, 
PUSA, NEW 

28-Aug-18 28-Aug-18 To 
discus

19006856 800 29-Aug-18

60 Mr. Kunal 
Kalra

Financ
e & 

CIRB, 
HISAR

08-Aug-18 09-Aug-18 Pensio
n 

19007253 2855 06-Sep-18

61 Daya Nand SSS. CAT, 
CHANDIGA

27-Aug-18 27-Aug-18 To 
hand 

19007254 880 06-Sep-18

62 Dr. Sunita 
Meena

Scientis
t. 

DAYALBAG, 
AGRA

07-Jun-18 08-Jun-18 To 
establi

19007362 2600 07-Sep-18

63 Mr. Pavan 
Kumar

Technic
al 

AIIMS, 
NEW DELHI

29-Aug-18 29-Aug-18 To 
take 

19007440 2452 10-Sep-18

64 Mr. 
Lakshman .

Technic
al 

HAU, 
HISAR

24-Aug-18 24-Aug-18 To 
atten

19007444 1120 10-Sep-18

65 Mr. Ram 
Niwas 

Admini
strative 

CHANDIGA
RH

13-Sep-18 13-Sep-18 To 
hand 

19008238 900 19-Sep-18



66 Dr. Suneel 
Kumar 

Senior 
Scientis

CIBA, 
CHENNAI

25-Aug-18 03-Sep-18 To 
atten

19008244 18465 19-Sep-18

67 Mr. Pawan 
Kumar

Technic
al 

MOHALI, 
LALUKHERI 

31-Aug-18 31-Aug-18 DRIVI
NG 

19008636 2160 25-Sep-18

68 Dr. Sumit 
Arora

Princip
al 

CDT, SVVU, 
TIRUPATI

08-Sep-18 11-Sep-18 To 
atten

19008638 30828 25-Sep-18

69 Mr. Kuljit 
Singh

Upper 
Divisio

IVRI, 
IZATNAGA

19-Sep-18 20-Sep-18 To 
submi

19008782 1250 27-Sep-18

70 Dr. A P 
Ruhil

Senior 
Scientis

IASRI, NEW 
DELHI

12-Mar-18 13-Mar-18 To 
resolv

19004035 520 05-Jul-18

71 Baldev 
Singh

SSS. PAU, 
LUDHIANA

24-May-18 24-May-18 To 
collect 

19004109 350 06-Jul-18

72 Dr. Tirtha 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

KRISHI 
BHAWAN, 

25-Jun-18 25-Jun-18 To 
atten

19004142 840 07-Jul-18

73 Mr. 
Chattar Pal

Upper 
Divisio

NOIDA, UP 16-Jun-18 16-Jun-18 To 
delive

19004340 958 10-Jul-18

74 Rakesh 
Kumar

Senior 
Scientis

NASC 
COMPLEX, 

08-May-18 09-May-18 To 
atten

19004372 2040 11-Jul-18

75 Mr. Balbir 
Singh

Assista
nt. 

PGI, 
CHANDIGA

16-May-18 16-May-18 To 
take 

19004711 1620 19-Jul-18

76 Dr. Anil 
Kumar 

UMIAM, 
MEGHALAY

Cancel
lation 

19004704 5255 19-Jul-18

77 1749/1774 
-Mrs. 

SGHS 
HOSPITAL, 

10-Jul-18 10-Jul-18 To 
take 

19004718 2080 19-Jul-18

78 Mr. Vivek 
Saini

Assista
nt. 

DISTRICT 
COURT, 

30-Jun-18 30-Jun-18 To 
meet 

19004721 1270 19-Jul-18

79 Dr. Gopal 
Sankhala

Princip
al 

AMRITSAR 28-Apr-18 30-Apr-18 To 
collect 

19004747 6554 19-Jul-18

80 Mr. 
Surinder 

Chief 
Technic

DELHI 26-Jun-18 26-Jun-18 To 
atten

19004782 700 19-Jul-18

81 Dr. Ajoy 
Mandal

Princip
al 

19004933 3733 19-Jul-18

82 Mr. Umed 
Singh

Senior 
Technic

PUNDRI, 
DELHI & 

12-Jul-18 12-Jul-18 DRIVI
NG 

19005169 1920 26-Jul-18

83 Sh. Harish 
Ram 

ICAR & 
ASRB, NEW 

13-Jul-18 13-Jul-18 To 
discus

19005433 900 31-Jul-18

84 Mr. Ram 
Niwas 

Admini
strative 

IARI, NEW 
DELHI

27-Jul-18 27-Jul-18 To 
meet 

19005658 900 02-Aug-18

85 Neeraj 
Kumar

SSS. CAT, 
CHANDIGA

15-Jun-18 15-Jun-18 To 
hand 

19005812 794 04-Aug-18

86 PPO 
No.2390/S

JANAKPURI 
COLONY, 

29-Jun-18 29-Jun-18 To 
settle 

19006090 32030 13-Aug-18

87 Mr. Yogesh 
Khetra

Scientis
t. 

RENNES, 
FRANCE

02-Apr-18 08-Apr-18 To 
atten

19006242 162562 16-Aug-18

88 Mr. 
Gurpartap 

Senior 
Technic

FARIDABA
D & DELHI

13-Aug-18 13-Aug-18 To 
collect 

19006356 800 18-Aug-18

89 Dr. Dilip 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

19006612 19286 16-Aug-18

90 Mr. Vishal 
Acharya

Assista
nt 

KAB-ii, 
PUSA, NEW 

28-Aug-18 28-Aug-18 To 
discus

19007267 800 06-Sep-18



91 Mr. Sushil 
Kumar 

Chief 
Technic

YAMUNAN
AGAR

28-Aug-18 28-Aug-18 To 
visit 

19007422 700 10-Sep-18

92 Mr. Pavan 
Kumar

Technic
al 

AIIMS, 
NEW DELHI

02-May-18 02-May-18 To 
take 

19007441 9808 10-Sep-18

93 Rakesh 
Kumar

Assista
nt 

AJMER TO 
NDRI, 

30-Sep-16 30-Sep-16 To 
join 

19007443 42469 10-Sep-18

94 Mr. Ram 
Niwas 

Admini
strative 

KRISHI 
BHAWAN, 

06-Sep-18 06-Sep-18 To 
discus

19008068 900 17-Sep-18

95 Mr. Kuljit 
Singh

Upper 
Divisio

KRISHI 
BHAWAN, 

06-Sep-18 06-Sep-18 To 
discus

19008070 500 17-Sep-18

96 Mr. 
Navdeep 

Senior 
Technic

IASRI, NEW 
DELHI

10-Aug-18 10-Aug-18 To 
finaliz

19008078 1462 17-Sep-18

97 Mr. Sahia 
Ram

SSS. KHANNA, 
PUNJAB

17-Sep-18 17-Sep-18 To 
prepa

19008772 500 27-Sep-18

98 Dr. Vikas 
Vohra,Sr. 

IVRI, 
IZATNAGA

16-Sep-18 17-Sep-18 To 
atten

19008777 4290 27-Sep-18

99 Mr. Annu 
Mann

Assista
nt. 

KAB-II, 
PUSA, 

22-May-18 22-May-18 To 
submi

19004016 800 05-Jul-18

100 Dr. Sanjiv 
Kumar,Scie

CSK, HPKV, 
PALAMPUR

11-May-18 15-May-18 To 
condu

19004064 4740 06-Jul-18

101 Mohan Lal Senior 
Technic

LALUKHERI
, UP

28-Apr-18 28-Apr-18 To 
hand 

19004076 350 06-Jul-18

102 Mr. Satish 
Meena

Lower 
Divisio

ICAR, NEW 
DELHI

11-May-18 11-May-18 To 
hand 

19004113 1528 06-Jul-18

103 Mr. Pavan 
Kumar

Technic
al 

DEHRADU
N, 

11-Jun-18 15-Jun-18 To 
atten

19004138 4400 07-Jul-18

104 Mr. Lehri 
Singh

Chief 
Technic

PGI, 
CHANDIGA

04-May-18 04-May-18 To 
take 

19004165 1194 07-Jul-18

105 Sh. Harish 
Ram 

ASRB, NEW 
DELHI

26-Jun-18 26-Jun-18 To 
hand 

19004166 900 07-Jul-18

106 Dr. 
Champak 

Princip
al 

19004202 12333 02-Jul-18

107 Mr. Alokes 
Goswami

Chief 
Technic

19004203 700 02-Jul-18

108 Mr. Rajbir . Assista
nt 

CHANDIGA
RH

04-Jul-18 04-Jul-18 To 
discus

19004359 1180 11-Jul-18

109 Mr. Kuljit 
Singh

Upper 
Divisio

ASRB, NEW 
DELHI

04-Jul-18 04-Jul-18 To 
hand 

19004827 500 19-Jul-18

110 Mr. Vinod 
Kumar

Upper 
Divisio

ICAR, NEW 
DELHI

13-Jul-18 13-Jul-18 To 
discus

19004829 500 19-Jul-18

111 Dr. M 
Karunakar

Princip
al 

19004935 3733 19-Jul-18

112 Mr. 
Sudesh 

T-
5.Tech

PGI, 
CHANDIGA

22-Jun-18 22-Jun-18 To 
take 

19005486 14560 31-Jul-18

113 Mr. 
Gurpreet 

SSS. LALUKHERI
, UP

16-Jul-18 16-Jul-18 To 
take 

19005487 350 31-Jul-18

114 Mr. Kunal 
Kalra

Financ
e & 

NEW DELHI 19-Jul-18 19-Jul-18 To 
atten

19005574 2540 01-Aug-18

115 Mr. Pawan 
Kumar

Technic
al 

DELHI & 
DEEPO

05-Jul-18 05-Jul-18 DRIVI
NG 

19005564 3040 01-Aug-18



116 Rajinder 
Singh

SSS. FARIDABA
D

23-Jul-18 23-Jul-18 To 
renew 

19005714 800 03-Aug-18

117 Dr. A P 
Ruhil

Senior 
Scientis

NASC & 
IASRI, NEW 

30-Jul-18 31-Jul-18 To 
atten

19006325 2804 17-Aug-18

118 Dr. Monoj 
K Ghosh

Princip
al 

19006604 19286 16-Aug-18

119 Sube Singh SSS. LALUKHERI
, UP

13-Aug-18 13-Aug-18 To 
repair 

19006668 350 25-Aug-18

120 Mr. 
Surinder 

Chief 
Technic

PAU, 
LUDHIANA

06-Aug-18 07-Aug-18 To 
atten

19006678 2000 25-Aug-18

121 Mr. 
Varinder 

Senior 
Technic

ICAR-CIAE, 
BHOPAL

31-Jul-18 08-Aug-18 To 
partici

19006719 12219 27-Aug-18

122 Dr. 
Sachinand

Princip
al 

CIRG, 
MAKHDOO

25-Jul-18 27-Jul-18 To 
atten

19006800 4100 29-Aug-18

123 Mr. Umed 
Singh

Senior 
Technic

GAURGAR
H, 

26-Jul-18 26-Jul-18 DRIVI
NG 

19006836 3040 29-Aug-18

124 Mr. 
Sanjeev 

Technic
al 

ICAR, 
DELHI

24-Aug-18 24-Aug-18 To 
hand 

19007282 800 06-Sep-18

125 Mr. Ajit 
Singh

Assista
nt 

SUPREME 
COURT, 

30-Aug-18 30-Aug-18 To 
discus

19007359 800 07-Sep-18

126 Narendra 
Singh

T-
5.Tech

HAU, 
HISAR

24-Aug-18 24-Aug-18 To 
atten

19007446 1120 10-Sep-18

127 Madan Lal SSS. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

07-Sep-18 07-Sep-18 To 
take 

19007707 610 12-Sep-18

128 Rakesh 
Kumar

Senior 
Scientis

KRISHI 
BHAWAN, 

26-Jul-18 26-Jul-18 To 
atten

19008065 840 17-Sep-18

129 Dr. Manoj 
Kumar 

Scientis
t. 

TIRUPATI 08-Sep-18 11-Sep-18 To 
atten

19008233 22796 19-Sep-18

130 Dr. A P 
Ruhil

Senior 
Scientis

IASRI, NEW 
DELHI

15-Jul-17 15-Jul-17 To 
discus

19004032 95 05-Jul-18

131 Dr. A P 
Ruhil

Senior 
Scientis

IARI, NEW 
DELHI

16-Mar-18 18-Mar-18 To 
atten

19004038 780 05-Jul-18

132 Dr. A P 
Ruhil

Senior 
Scientis

DELHI 17-Feb-18 17-Feb-18 To 
hire of 

19004041 95 05-Jul-18

133 Dr. Magan 
Singh

Senior 
Scientis

CSK, HPKV, 
PALAMPUR

11-May-18 15-May-18 To 
condu

19004066 5400 06-Jul-18

134 Madan Lal SSS. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

22-Jun-18 22-Jun-18 To 
take 

19004071 570 06-Jul-18

135 Mr. Pankaj 
Kumar

T-2. RINDOL & 
KURUKSHE

05-May-18 05-May-18 DRIVI
NG 

19004116 450 06-Jul-18

136 Mr. Vinod 
Kumar

Upper 
Divisio

ASRB, NEW 
DELHI

26-Jun-18 26-Jun-18 To 
hand 

19004341 500 10-Jul-18

137 Dr. Ram 
Ran Bijoy 

Princip
al 

SRS, NDRI, 
BANGALOR

30-Jun-18 02-Jul-18 To 
presid

19004345 25384 10-Jul-18

138 Dr. Ashok 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

CRRI, 
CUTTACK & 

20-Jun-18 25-Jun-18 To 
atten

19004352 21440 10-Jul-18

139 Mr. Raj  E-
ll(T) Kumar

Technic
ian. 

ASRB, NEW 
DELHI

04-Jul-18 04-Jul-18 To 
hand 

19004361 500 11-Jul-18

140 Sh. Harish 
Ram 

CONNAUG
HT PLACE, 

09-Jul-18 09-Jul-18 To 
discus

19004439 630 12-Jul-18



141 Mr. 
Lakhvinder 

Upper 
Divisio

NEW DELHI 09-Jul-18 09-Jul-18 To 
visit 

19004705 350 19-Jul-18

142 Mr. Balbir 
Singh

Assista
nt. 

PGI, 
CHANDIGA

09-May-18 09-May-18 To 
take 

19004707 1620 19-Jul-18

143 Mr. Naresh 
Kumar

Technic
ian. 

MUZFFARN
AGAR

04-Jun-18 04-Jun-18 To 
deposi

19004749 350 19-Jul-18

144 Mr. 
Ramesh 

Senior 
Technic

SAHABAD, 
DELHI & 

30-Jun-18 30-Jun-18 DRIVI
NG 

19005430 4320 31-Jul-18

145 Madan Lal SSS. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

02-Aug-18 02-Aug-18 To 
take 

19005813 570 04-Aug-18

146 Sukhdev 
Singh

Assista
nt 

19006082 3190 10-Aug-18

147 Mr. Annu 
Mann

Assista
nt. 

KAB-II, 
PUSA, 

01-Aug-18 01-Aug-18 To 
discus

19006105 1222 13-Aug-18

148 Suresh 
Kumar

SSS. DAYAL 
BAGH, 

21-Jul-18 23-Jul-18 To 
install 

19006349 2000 18-Aug-18

149 Dr. Tushar 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

KRISHI 
BHAWAN, 

18-Jun-18 18-Jun-18 To 
atten

19006534 840 23-Aug-18

150 Om 
Parkash

SSS. KURUKSHE
TRA, 

22-Jul-18 22-Jul-18 DRIVI
NG 

19006559 2200 23-Aug-18

151 Dr. 
Anupam 

Princip
al 

19006610 21886 16-Aug-18

152 Mr. Ram 
Yadav

Technic
ian. 

LALUKHERI
, UP

13-Aug-18 13-Aug-18 To 
repair 

19006666 350 25-Aug-18

153 Dr. Tirtha 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

DELHI 16-Aug-18 16-Aug-18 To 
atten

19006725 1200 27-Aug-18

154 Dr. Satish 
Kumar,Sr.S

IVRI, 
IZATNAGA

23-Jul-18 24-Jul-18 To 
visit 

19006834 2290 29-Aug-18

155 Satish 
Kumar

Chief 
Technic

DAYALBAG, 
AGRA

21-Jul-18 23-Jul-18 To 
install 

19007243 7800 06-Sep-18

156 Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar

Upper 
Divisio

ICAR & 
IASRI, 

30-Aug-18 30-Aug-18 To 
discus

19007339 500 07-Sep-18

157 Dr. 
Ashutosh .

Senior 
Scientis

DAYALBAG, 
AGRA

07-Jun-18 08-Jun-18 To 
establi

19007364 2800 07-Sep-18

158 Mr. 
Kaushal 

Senior 
Technic

CIRB, 
HISAR

23-Aug-18 23-Aug-18 To 
provid

19007365 560 07-Sep-18

159 Mr. 
Pooranmal 

Assista
nt 

YAMUNAN
AGAR

28-Aug-18 28-Aug-18 To 
visit 

19007421 630 10-Sep-18

160 Mr. Umed 
Singh

Senior 
Technic

DIPO, 
YAMUNAN

24-Aug-18 24-Aug-18 DRIVI
NG 

19007439 2160 10-Sep-18

161 Sh. Suresh 
Chand 

35/114, 
KIRAN 

05-Aug-18 05-Aug-18 To 
settle 

19007710 89840 12-Sep-18

162 Dr. 
Bimlesh 

Princip
al 

NASC 
COMPLEX, 

30-Aug-18 30-Aug-18 To 
atten

19008064 1200 17-Sep-18

163 Mr. 
Navdeep 

Senior 
Technic

IASRI, NEW 
DELHI

24-Jul-18 25-Jul-18 To get 
the 

19008102 3012 18-Sep-18

164 Dr. Ram 
Ran Bijoy 

Princip
al 

NEW DELHI 09-Aug-18 09-Aug-18 To 
visit 

19008110 2880 18-Sep-18

165 Dr. Kaushik 
Khamrui

Princip
al 

AAU, 
ANAND

04-Sep-18 08-Sep-18 To 
partici

19008111 11000 18-Sep-18



166 Rajbir . SSS. GB PANT 
HOSPITAL, 

31-Jul-18 31-Jul-18 To 
take 

19008202 369 19-Sep-18

167 Sachin 
Kumar

Scientis
t. 

TIRUPATI 08-Sep-18 11-Sep-18 To 
atten

19008228 22061 19-Sep-18

168 Mr. 
Surender 

Senior 
Technic

DILWARA, 
PADHANA, 

25-Aug-18 25-Aug-18 DRIVI
NG 

19008250 5200 19-Sep-18

169 Madan Lal SSS. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

18-Sep-18 18-Sep-18 To 
take 

19008637 560 25-Sep-18

170 Dr. Magan 
Singh

Senior 
Scientis

JNU, NEW 
DELHI

28-Apr-18 30-Apr-18 To 
atten

19004069 1573 06-Jul-18

171 Madan Lal SSS. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

26-Jun-18 26-Jun-18 To 
take 

19004070 540 06-Jul-18

172 Om 
Parkash

SSS. RINDOL, 
KURUKSHE

03-May-18 03-May-18 DRIVI
NG 

19004106 1700 06-Jul-18

173 Mr. Pawan 
Kumar

Technic
al 

DELHI & 
DARAR

14-Jun-18 14-Jun-18 DRIVI
NG 

19004118 3040 06-Jul-18

174 Dr. A P 
Ruhil

Senior 
Scientis

UGC 
BHAWAN, 

29-Jun-18 29-Jun-18 To 
atten

19004620 1200 17-Jul-18

175 Madan Lal SSS. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

09-Jul-18 09-Jul-18 To 
take 

19004699 580 19-Jul-18

176 Dr. Amrish 
Kumar 

Head 
of 

NEW DELHI 29-May-18 29-May-18 To 
atten

19004703 1200 19-Jul-18

177 Mr. Umed 
Singh

Senior 
Technic

DELHI, 
BAPAULI, 

01-Jul-18 01-Jul-18 DRIVI
NG 

19004725 2880 19-Jul-18

178 Raj Pal T-1. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

11-Jul-18 11-Jul-18 To 
take 

19004780 636 19-Jul-18

179 Mr. Parmal 
.

SSS. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

09-Mar-18 09-Mar-18 To 
take 

19004824 1904 19-Jul-18

180 Dr. Tapas 
Kumar 

Head 
of 

19004929 3733 19-Jul-18

181 Dr. Asif 
Mohamma

Scientis
t. 

19004937 3133 19-Jul-18

182 Mr. 
Ramesh 

Senior 
Technic

DELHI & 
CHANDIGA

13-Jun-18 13-Jun-18 DRIVI
NG 

19005573 4640 01-Aug-18

183 Dr. Shaik 
Abdul 

Scientis
t. 

MANAGE, 
HYDERABA

06-May-18 12-May-18 To 
atten

19005659 30966 02-Aug-18

184 Mr. 
Dharam 

Senior 
Technic

EXPLOSIVE
S 

23-Jul-18 23-Jul-18 To 
renew 

19005716 1188 03-Aug-18

185 Miss Ritu 
Dalal

Admini
strative 

NASC 
COMPLEX, 

30-Jul-18 01-Aug-18 To 
atten

19006328 2910 17-Aug-18

186 Dr. Tushar 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

CRRI, 
CUTTACK, 

20-Jun-18 26-Jun-18 To 
partici

19006531 11615 23-Aug-18

187 Dr. Shaik 
Abdul 

Scientis
t. 

NIFTEM, 
SONEPAT 

13-Aug-18 13-Aug-18 To 
take 

19006543 900 23-Aug-18

188 Mr. 
Gurpreet 

SSS. LALUKHERI
, UP

13-Aug-18 13-Aug-18 To 
hand 

19006665 350 25-Aug-18

189 Dr. Ram 
Ran Bijoy 

Princip
al 

PANCHKUL
A & DELHI

11-Jul-18 11-Jul-18 To 
waive 

19006681 4080 25-Aug-18

190 Mr. Hari 
Ram Gupta

Chief 
Technic

DELHI 19-Aug-18 19-Aug-18 To 
receiv

19006723 1586 27-Aug-18



191 Dr. Ashok 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

CCMB, 
HYDERABA

10-Aug-18 12-Aug-18 To 
atten

19006788 18135 29-Aug-18

192 Mr. Rajbir . Assista
nt 

UDHYOG 
VIHAR, 

30-Aug-18 30-Aug-18 To 
visit 

19006999 800 01-Sep-18

193 Dr. 
Ashutosh .

Senior 
Scientis

DAYALBAG, 
AGRA

21-Jul-18 23-Jul-18 To 
install 

19007245 7800 06-Sep-18

194 Mr. Pawan 
Kumar

Technic
al 

KURUKSHE
TRA, 

17-Aug-18 17-Aug-18 DRIVI
NG 

19007273 3520 06-Sep-18

195 Madan Lal SSS. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

28-Aug-18 28-Aug-18 To 
take 

19007278 600 06-Sep-18

196 Mrs. 
Shakuntla 

Private 
Secreta

PGI, 
CHANDIGA

29-Jan-18 29-Jan-18 To 
take 

19007354 6624 07-Sep-18

197 Dr. Kamal 
Gandhi

Scientis
t. 

NITS, 
NOIDA

26-Aug-18 30-Aug-18 To 
atten

19007356 7645 07-Sep-18

198 Dr. 
Mahender  

Head 
of 

DAYALBAG, 
AGRA

07-Jun-18 08-Jun-18 To 
establi

19007341 3200 07-Sep-18

199 Dr. 
Anupam 

Princip
al 

19007719 8586 11-Sep-18

200 Dr. A P 
Ruhil

Senior 
Scientis

IASRI, NEW 
DELHI

21-Aug-18 21-Aug-18 To 
discus

19007737 1923 12-Sep-18

201 Dr. A P 
Ruhil

Senior 
Scientis

NASC 
COMPLEX, 

27-Aug-18 27-Aug-18 To 
atten

19007738 1200 12-Sep-18

202 Mr. Atam 
Prakash

Senior 
Technic

RURKEE, 
DELHI

24-Aug-18 24-Aug-18 DRIVI
NG 

19008075 4880 17-Sep-18

203 Mr. Kunal 
Kalra

Financ
e & 

IGH, NASC 
COMPLEX, 

29-Jul-18 01-Aug-18 To 
atten

19008105 5470 18-Sep-18

204 Mr. Kuljit 
Singh

Upper 
Divisio

CAT, 
CHANDIGA

13-Sep-18 13-Sep-18 To 
hand 

19008240 500 19-Sep-18

205 Dr. Pradip 
Vishnu 

Scientis
t. 

CDT, SVVU, 
TIRUPATI

08-Sep-18 11-Sep-18 To 
atten

19008625 26786 25-Sep-18

206 Mr. Prabir 
Saha

Chief 
Technic

19008804 3100 25-Sep-18

207 Sachin 
Kumar

Scientis
t. 

NAAS, 
NEW DELHI

25-Jun-18 25-Jun-18 To 
atten

19004026 900 05-Jul-18

208 Dr. A P 
Ruhil

Senior 
Scientis

MOHALI, 
CHANDIGA

29-Mar-18 01-Apr-18 To 
partici

19004042 9204 05-Jul-18

209 Ashok 
Kumar

SSS. KAMALPUR 
& 

02-May-18 02-May-18 To 
orgniz

19004077 1350 06-Jul-18

210 Mr. Mohar 
Singh

Assista
nt 

BIKANER 09-Jun-18 13-Jun-18 To 
partici

19004342 10000 10-Jul-18

211 Mr. Rajbir . Assista
nt 

Udhyog 
Vihar, 

09-Jul-18 09-Jul-18 To 
verify 

19004358 800 11-Jul-18

212 Rakesh 
Kumar

Senior 
Scientis

IASRI, NEW 
DELHI

18-May-18 18-May-18 To 
atten

19004374 1200 11-Jul-18

213 Dr. 
Pradyuma

Princip
al 

BIS 
HEADQUA

09-Jul-18 09-Jul-18 To 
atten

19004729 1200 19-Jul-18

214 Vijender 
Kumar

SSS. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

13-Jun-18 13-Jun-18 To 
take 

19004745 6032 19-Jul-18

215 Mohan Lal T-4. CANAUGHT 
PALACE, 

09-Jul-18 09-Jul-18 To 
visit 

19004781 560 19-Jul-18



216 Mr. 
Surinder 

Chief 
Technic

DELHI 06-Jul-18 06-Jul-18 To 
atten

19004783 1000 19-Jul-18

217 Mr. Parmal 
.

SSS. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

20-Apr-18 20-Apr-18 To 
take 

19004825 1296 19-Jul-18

218 Mr. 
SUSANTA 

Joint 
Directo

ASRB, NEW 
DELHI

13-Jul-18 14-Jul-18 To 
discus

19005431 1115 31-Jul-18

219 Mr. 
Parmjeet .

Senior 
Technic

NASC, 
NEW DELHI

16-Jul-18 16-Jul-18 To 
take 

19005435 1011 31-Jul-18

220 Mr. 
Ramesh 

Senior 
Technic

DELHI 24-Apr-18 24-Apr-18 DRIVI
NG 

19006091 6160 13-Aug-18

221 Ashok 
Kumar

SSS. BASTARA & 
DELHI

06-Jul-18 06-Jul-18 To 
establi

19006095 1810 13-Aug-18

222 Dr. Ashok 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

IVRI, 
IZATNAGA

23-Jul-18 24-Jul-18 To 
discus

19006323 2040 17-Aug-18

223 Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar

Upper 
Divisio

IARI, NEW 
DELHI

13-Aug-18 13-Aug-18 To 
discus

19006354 500 18-Aug-18

224 Dharam 
Pal

Senior 
Technic

ICAR-CIAE, 
BHOPAL

31-Jul-18 08-Aug-18 To 
atten

19006358 12675 18-Aug-18

225 Mr. 
Dharam 

Senior 
Technic

ICAR-CIAE, 
BHOPAL

31-Jul-18 08-Aug-18 To 
atten

19006359 12675 18-Aug-18

226 Mr. Pankaj 
Kumar

T-2. KURUKSHE
TRA

29-Jun-18 29-Jun-18 DRIVI
NG 

19006552 1550 23-Aug-18

227 Mr. 
Sanjeev 

SSS. BUCHI, 
GARHI 

12-Jul-18 12-Jul-18 DRIVI
NG 

19006675 1400 25-Aug-18

228 Raj Pal T-1. ICAR-CIAE, 
BHOPAL

31-Jul-18 08-Aug-18 To 
partici

19006722 9019 27-Aug-18

229 Dr. Tirtha 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

CIRB, 
HISAR

23-Aug-18 23-Aug-18 To 
atten

19006846 840 29-Aug-18

230 Dr. Ram 
Ran Bijoy 

Princip
al 

ICAR, 
DELHI & 

28-Aug-18 29-Aug-18 To 
atten

19007250 15000 06-Sep-18

231 Mr. 
Surender 

Senior 
Technic

DELHI, 
KAMALPUR

26-Jul-18 26-Jul-18 DRIVI
NG 

19007271 4320 06-Sep-18

232 Mr. Bali 
Ram

Technic
al. 

ICAR, 
DELHI

24-Aug-18 24-Aug-18 To 
hand 

19007284 500 06-Sep-18

233 Sukhdev 
Singh

Assista
nt 

19007712 560 11-Sep-18

234 Dr. Tapas 
Kumar 

Head 
of 

19007725 8586 11-Sep-18

235 Mr. 
Gurpreet 

SSS. LALUKHERI
, UP

07-Jun-18 07-Jun-18 To 
hand 

19004025 350 05-Jul-18

236 Om 
Parkash

SSS. PAU, 
LUDHIANA

23-Jun-18 23-Jun-18 To 
hand 

19004114 874 06-Jul-18

237 Mr. Sourav 
Singh

Technic
al 

DEHRADU
N, 

11-Jun-18 15-Jun-18 To 
atten

19004141 7280 07-Jul-18

238 Madan Lal SSS. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

03-Jul-18 03-Jul-18 To 
take 

19004339 580 10-Jul-18

239 Dr. Ashok 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

QUAT, 
BHUBANES

23-Apr-18 27-Apr-18 To 
collect 

19004353 9423 10-Jul-18

240 Mr. 
Sanjeev 

Technic
al 

KRISHI 
BHAWAN, 

06-Jul-18 06-Jul-18 To 
visit 

19004366 800 11-Jul-18



241 Dr. A P 
Ruhil

Senior 
Scientis

ICAR/NASC 
COMPLEX, 

07-Jun-18 08-Jun-18 To 
atten

19004611 2400 17-Jul-18

242 Dr. Tapas 
Kumar 

Head 
of 

19004928 17833 19-Jul-18

243 Mr. Umed 
Singh

Senior 
Technic

CIAE, 
BHOPAL

16-Jul-18 24-Jul-18 To 
partici

19005383 10805 30-Jul-18

244 Dr. Ravi 
Kant

Assista
nt 

NASC 
COMPLEX, 

15-Jul-18 16-Jul-18 To 
reveiv

19005436 1841 31-Jul-18

245 Dr. Tirtha 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

SRS OF 
NDRI & 

22-Jul-18 25-Jul-18 To 
delive

19005485 19227 31-Jul-18

246 Dr. Vikas 
Vohra,Sr. 

KRISHI 
BHAWAN, 

26-Jul-18 26-Jul-18 To 
atten

19006342 840 18-Aug-18

247 Mr. 
Surinder 

Chief 
Technic

HAU, 
HISAR

10-Aug-18 10-Aug-18 To 
atten

19006682 1000 25-Aug-18

248 Mr. Vijay 
Pal

Senior 
Technic

GHAZIABA
D & DELHI

09-Aug-18 09-Aug-18 DRIVI
NG 

19006724 2480 27-Aug-18

249 Mr. Dinesh 
Kumar

Assista
nt. 

IARI, DELHI 27-Jul-18 27-Jul-18 To 
finaliz

19006845 800 29-Aug-18

250 Dr. K. 
Ponnusam

Princip
al 

NASC, 
NEW DELHI

30-Aug-18 31-Aug-18 To 
partici

19007360 2900 07-Sep-18

251 Mr. Mohar 
Singh

Assista
nt 

NASC 
COMPLEX, 

06-Jul-18 06-Jul-18 To 
atten

19007420 900 10-Sep-18

252 Mr. Shyam 
Sunder 

Assista
nt 

DELHI & 
AMBALA

06-Sep-18 06-Sep-18 To 
collect 

19008063 1120 17-Sep-18

253 Dr. 
Mukesh 

Senior 
Scientis

TIRUPATI 08-Sep-18 11-Sep-18 To 
atten

19008077 27186 17-Sep-18

254 Mr. Kunal 
Kalra

Financ
e & 

NEW DELHI 06-Sep-18 06-Sep-18 To 
collect 

19008073 630 17-Sep-18

255 Mr. DIWAS 
PRADHAN

Scientis
t. 

NEW DELHI 31-Aug-18 31-Aug-18 For 
collect

19008104 900 18-Sep-18

256 Rakesh 
Kumar

Senior 
Scientis

TIRUPATI 08-Sep-18 11-Sep-18 To 
atten

19008224 29096 19-Sep-18

257 Raj Pal T-1. PGI, 
CHANDIGA

19-Sep-18 19-Sep-18 To 
take 

19008773 636 27-Sep-18

258 Mr. 
Varinder 

Senior 
Technic

ICAR-CIAE, 
BHOPAL

31-Jul-18 08-Aug-18 To 
atten

1.9E+07 5600 28-Jul-18

259 Mr. 
Dharam 

Senior 
Technic

ICAR-CIAE, 
BHOPAL

31-Jul-18 08-Aug-18 To 
atten

1.9E+07 6400 28-Jul-18

260 Dr. Pradip 
Vishnu 

Scientis
t. 

TIRUPATI 08-Sep-18 11-Sep-18 To 
atten

1.9E+07 18000 10-Aug-18

261 Dr. Tirtha 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

SRS, 
BANGALOR

22-Sep-18 25-Sep-18 To 
visit 

1.9E+07 11824 20-Sep-18

262 Dr. Ashok 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

HYDERABA
D

10-Aug-18 12-Aug-18 To 
atten

1.9E+07 18000 10-Aug-18

263 Dr. Kehar 
Singh 

Acting 
Head. 

LEH 25-Aug-18 31-Aug-18 Field 
visit of 

1.9E+07 40000 24-Aug-18

264 Sachin 
Kumar

Scientis
t. 

HYDERABA
D

30-Jul-18 11-Aug-18 To 
atten

1.9E+07 14000 04-Jul-18

265 Dr. Tirtha 
Kumar 

Princip
al 

SRS, NDRI 
& IISC, 

22-Jul-18 25-Jul-18 To 
delive

1.9E+07 16000 18-Jul-18



266 Sh. 
Rajinder 

PATNA 17-Aug-18 20-Aug-18 Flying 
Squad 

1.9E+07 20000 13-Aug-18

267 Dr. Ram 
Ran Bijoy 

Princip
al 

ANIMAL 
SCIENCE 

28-Aug-18 29-Aug-18 To 
atten

1.9E+07 15000 23-Aug-18

268 Dr. Kaushik 
Khamrui

Princip
al 

AAU, 
ANAND, 

04-Sep-18 08-Sep-18 To 
accom

1.9E+07 11000 24-Aug-18

269 Mrs. Anita 
Behal

Private 
Secreta

ICAR-CIFE, 
MUMBAI

23-Sep-18 30-Sep-18 To 
partici

1.9E+07 12000 31-Aug-18

270 Dr. 
Bimlesh 

Princip
al 

MUMBAI 22-Oct-18 26-Oct-18 To 
atten

1.9E+07 45000 11-Sep-18

271 Dharam 
Pal

Senior 
Technic

ICAR-CIAE, 
BHOPAL

31-Jul-18 08-Aug-18 To 
atten

1.9E+07 6400 28-Jul-18

272 Dr. Sanjit 
Maiti

Scientis
t. 

LEH 21-Aug-18 26-Aug-18 Field 
visit of 

1.9E+07 50000 10-Aug-18

273 Mrs. 
Shakuntla 

Private 
Secreta

ICAR-CIFE, 
MUMBAI

23-Sep-18 30-Sep-18 To 
partici

1.9E+07 12000 31-Aug-18

274 Sachin 
Kumar

Scientis
t. 

TIRUPATI 08-Sep-18 11-Sep-18 To 
atten

1.9E+07 19000 28-Aug-18

275 Sachin 
Kumar

Scientis
t. 

AMITY 
UNIVERSIT

21-Oct-18 26-Oct-18 To 
prese

1.9E+07 19000 27-Sep-18

276 Mr. 
Jitender 

Assista
nt 

KOLKATTA 26-Jul-18 29-Jul-18 To 
partici

1.9E+07 17000 17-Jul-18

277 Dr. Amrish 
Kumar 

Head 
of 

VAINGUINI
M BEACH, 

06-Sep-18 08-Sep-18 To 
atten

1.9E+07 25000 31-Aug-18


